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Part Program: CMMContextServer.AgentAssist 
Date/Time: 01/08/2004 08:38:04 

CMMl Inspector: H. Carson CMM: 

Calibration Data for Tip #2 
PH-9 angles: A= 45.0 B= 0.0 
Tip diameter: 0.03909 in 
Tip offsets: 0.01215 in 
Form: 0.00008 in 
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Color Key: 
Feature 
Fomt 
Std Dev 
Min Point II 
Max Point # 

Surf ace 

(+) Green 
PLANl 

0 .00213 in 
0.00030 in 
6 
5 

-2.30215 in 

0.00300 

(-) Blue 
Total Point Count 
Tolerance 
Magnification 

-0.63707, -10. 67261, -11.28254 
-0.63706, -10.73444, -11.28036 
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